
Event Number RFP 24-010
Event Title Contracted Services & Related Products

Event Term Award through September 30, 2029
Type of Approval Board of Trustees

Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)

**When using federal funds, please obtain three (3) competitive quotes**

Awarded Supplier Awarded
3Chrods Inc, Therapy 

Travelers
Special Education

ABA Visualized 
Educational 
Consultant

Accelerated Solutions 
LLC

Educational 
Consultant

Ace Therapy Services Special Education

Admore Behavioral 
Therapy 

Special Education

Aeqour Health Special Education

Agape Therapies & 
Educational Services 

Special Education

Air Tutors
Educational 
Consultant

Andrew Kier
Fine Arts 

(Choreography 
Colorgaurd)

Angie Gross 
Choreography

Fine Arts 
(Choreography 

Dance)
Amplio Learning 

Technologies
Educational 
Consultant

Apex Teletherapy Special Education

Art of Education, The 
Educational 
Consultant

Ashley Cook
Fine 

Arts(Choreograph
y/Dance)

Attain Therapy LLC Special Education

Alexandira, VA
Terri Cofer/301-467-2343

terri@acceleratedsolutionsllc.org

Houston, TX
Rawan Hammad/832-305-5585
info@acetherapyhouston.com

Houston, TX
Christel Ebenson/713-910-0296
cebenson@adamoregroup.com

AWARD SUMMARY

City/State Contact

El Segundo, CA
Carol Cheney/888-223-8002
rfp@epicstaffinggroup.com

Los Angeles, CA
Morgan Van Diepen/919-607-5796

info@abavisualized.com

Anahuac, TX
Andrew Kier/409-828-2033

awkier@gmail.com

Cumming, GA
Maria Goss/832-984-7383

ag853074@gmail.com

Middleton, DE
Rebecca Bishop/443-436-2521

sales@ampliolearning.com

Piscataway, NJ
John Anderson/320-640-1869
john.amderson@aequor..com

Woodstock, IL
Maria Fanning/815-236-5057

mfanning@agapetxs.com

Stockton, CA
Hasan Ali/209-271-7957
hasanali@airtutors.com

Lakewood, NJ
Todd Garrity/866-864-1661
todd.garrity@attainaba.com

McKinney, TX
Chassidy Purvis/469-617-7403
cpurvis@apexteletherapy.net

Osage, IA
Jacob Rigoli/515-650-3198

jacobrigoli@theartofeduation.ued

Pasadena, TX
Ashley Cook/713-410-3150

mr.ashcook@att.com
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Avant Assessment, LLC
Multilingual & 

Migrant

Barbara Morfin
Educational 
Consultant

Barbara Wilson
Educational 
Consultant

Behavior Plus, Inc Special Education

Belinda Williams Special Education

Blake Minor Design
Fine Arts 
(Theatre)

Brain Buzzed Tutoring 
Inc.

Educational 
Consultant

Britney Gardovosky 
Career & 
Technical

Brooke Dockery 
Educational 
Consultant

Bruce Davis
Educational 
Consultant

Busy Bee Speech Special Education

Candor Consulting Special Education

Cignition Inc 
Educational 
Consultant

ColorGarb Fine Arts

Cumberland Therapy 
Services

Special Education

Customized Staffing 
Solutions

Special Education

Eugene, OR
Jack Turner/541-338-9090

vendor@avantassessment.com

Baytown , TX
Belinda Williams/832-597-2868
belinda.williams22@gmail.com

Tomball, TX
Blake Minor/713-515-4341

blake.minor@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Patience Edwards/832-304-4060

brainbuzzed@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Barbara Morfin/346-233-4252
barbara07012006@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Barbara Wilson/281-300-8149

barbara.mumm.wilson@gmail.com

Friendswood, TX
Nancy Kling/281-482-7587
nancy@behaviorplus.com

Baytown , TX
Rebecca Turner/832-597-5320

slpteacher03@yahoo.com

Belton, TX
Kaccee Nabours/254-833-4143

kacee.nabours@candordiag.com

Portola Valley, CA
Lori Hahn/916-833-1100
lori.hahn@cignition.com

Richmond, TX
Brittney Gardovsky/832-514-5567

brittney.boyd07@gmail.com

Emory, TX
Brooke Dockery/903-307-9650
brooke.dockery@yahoo.com

Baytown , TX
Bruce Davis/281-932-3324
bbdavis2112@gmail.com

Millry, AL
William Jones-Parnell/251-809-4401

colorgarg@gmail.com

Chicago, IL
Julie Williams/800-337-5965

julie.williams@ssg-healthcare.com

Deer Park, TX
Krystal Lantier/832-871-2105

admin@custom-staffingsolutions.com
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Cutler Compositions 
Fine Arts 

(Composition)

Daniel Williams 
Fine Arts (Band 

Consultant)

Deborah Jackson 
(Jackson Data Services)

Educational 
Consultant

Dr. Zelaya Educational 
Consulting LLC 

Educational 
Consultant

Educare Integrated Special Education

Educational Pre Service 
Supervisors/Patricia 

Hutchins

Educational 
Consultant

Elisa Berger
Educational 
Consultant

Eric Skiles Fine Arts (UIL)

Elite Spectrum ABA Special Education

Everling Vera Special Education

Field Dots Fine Arts (Band)

Final Graphic
Multilingual & 

Migrant

Firely Professionals Special Education

Foundation in Teaching 
Educational 
Consultant

Dayton, TX
Patricia Hutchins/713-594-0393

phutchins5@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Jordan Cutler/337-275-0936
jjohnston1418@gmail.com

Dayton, TX
Daniel Williams/281-813-1648
williamsdw2013@gmail.com

Addison, TX
Debrah Jackson/361-701-8762
deborah.jackson@gccisd.net

Kingwood, TX
Eric Skiles/281-638-3034

eric.skiles@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Tamara Alexander/713-730-9335

info@elitespectrumaba.com

Baytown , TX
Eveling Vera-Hargrave/832-597-6741

tverahargrave@gmail.com

College Station, TX
Jacob Heldring/832-538-2500
jacobheldring@drzelaya.com

Houston, TX
Caitlyn Morgan/832-453-2859

cmorgan105@educareintegrated.com

Gary, TX
Elisa Berger/281-636-1556

elisapages@gmail.com

Mission, TX
Rogelio Gomez JR/956-844-2092

admin@foundationsinteaching.com

Arlington, TX
Christi Summerour/682-374-2636

fielddots@gmail.com

Lake Worth, TX
Delmy Moran/323-482-1604

delmy.moran@finalgraphic.com

Dallas, TX
Coroline Clarke/214-315-2288

caroline@fireflypsp.com
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Frontiers Integrated Special Education

GHR Education Special Education

Gillem Staffing Special Education

Great Minds PBC
Educational 
Consultant

Harris County 
Department of 

Education
Special Education

Hanna Coker Fine Arts (Band)

Heart Leadership
Educational 
Consultant

Helpful Harmonies 
Music Therapy

Special Education

Houston Education 
Leadership

Educational 
Consultant

Hunting Bayou 
Academy

Special Education

Ignite Reading PBC
Educational 
Consultant

IM Therapy Special Education

Irene Iturburo Special Education

Jabari Collins Fine Arts

Jaime Diaz Penaloza
Fine Arts

Humble, TX
Jaime Diaz Penaloza/832-777-9422

2003jaimediaz07@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Llewellyn Carter/713-299-9268
cissy@carterandcompany.com

Plymouth Meeting, PA
Jennifer Ray/484-567-9470

jennifer.ray@ghreducation.com

Baytown , TX
Hanna Coker/281-451-8212

hannaecoker@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Rebecca Robins/281-728-1301

beckboo1209@gmail.com

Friendswood, TX
Haleigh Beaird/281-947-2630

haleigh@helpfulharmoniesmt.com

Paris, TX
Robbin Gillem/719-235-0017
rgillem@gillemstaffing.com

Washington, DC
Tiffany Alewel/202-223-1854

rfp@greatminds.org

Houston, TX
Jesus Amezcua PHD, CPA, RTSBA, CPFIM/713-696-

0744
jamezcua@hcde-texas.org

Houston, TX
Ivan Mejia/713-429-1176
ivanmejia@imtherapy.org

Seabrook, TX
Irene Iturburo/832-221-8113

iiturburo@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Jabari Collins/832-492-4619

rauljabari@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Kimberly Huseman/281-850-4992

kklepcyk@leadershippartnerstx.com

Baytown , TX
Micahel Banario/713-252-7938

hbac.edu@gmail.com

San Francisco, CA
Jessica Sliverski/512-656-0193

jess@ignite-reading.com
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Jennifer Philley
Fine Arts (Piano 
Accompanist)

Jeremiah Speech 
Solutions

Special Education

Jeremy Greer
Fine Arts 

(Choreographer)

Jess Bentley 
Fine Arts 

(Consultant)

Jessica Bradford 
Fine Arts (Piano 
Accompanist)

Jessie Moran 
Fine Arts 

(Clinician)
Johnson & Johnsons Sp. 

Language
Special Education

Joshua Lenderman(Kat)
Fine Arts 

(Choreographer)

Judith Nugent
Special 

Education

Judy Kennedy Wells Special Education

Julia Becker
Fine Arts 
(Theatre)

Julian Montez 
Fine Arts 

(Orchestra Cello 
Teacher)

Kaplan Early Learning 
Company

Educational 
Consultant

Kari Arnold Speech 
Therapy 

Special Education

Kingwood, TX
Judith Nugent/832-704-0721

judith.nugent@gmail.com

Tyler, TX
Jessica Bentley/214-236-5781
jessica.bentley@bullardisd.net

Baytown , TX
Jessica Bradford/713-614-8498
jabradford0300@yahoo.com

Baytown , TX
Jessie Moran/631-742-6408
jessiemoran712@gmail.com

Dayton, TX
Jennifer Philley/281-732-9049

philleybunchmama@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Vanessa Zapata/713-428-2767

vanessa@jeremiahspeechsolutions.com

Fort Worth, TX
Jeremy Greer/281-923-6476
greerjeremya@outlook.com

Houston, TX
Julia Becker/713-498-2024

jbeckertheatred@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Julian R. Montez/832-984-7799

jmontez03@gmail.com

Lewisville, NC
Jennefer Parks/800-334-2014

jparks@kaplanco.com

Houston, TX
Juanta Johnson/713-582-5380

therapy@speechtherapyplease.com

Baytown , TX
Joshua (Kat) Lenderman/281-683-9088

katlenderman@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Judy Wells/713-417-0688

jakwells@yahoo.com

Channelview, TX
Kari Arnold/713-858-1430

kariarnold1230@gmail.com
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Kenneth Fanti Fine Arts (Band)

L&M Furniture Maintenance

Lakeshore Learning 
Materials

Educational 
Consultant

Laura Smith
Educational 
Consultant

Lead4ward LLC
Educational 
Consultant

Leslie M Grahn
Educational 
Consultant

Let’s Talk About It 
Speech Therapy

Special Education

Lorin Hilyard
Fine Arts 

(Clinician)

LYL Educational
Educational 
Consultant

Mathew Calderon 
Fine Arts (Piano 
Accompanist)

Melanie Davis
Fine Arts 

(Clinician)

Mental Health America 
of Greater Houston

Special 
Education

Mertie Gomez Special Education

Michelle Leagans, LLC Fine Arts

Mind Rise Learning
Educational 
Consultant

Houston, TX
Lauren Ware/713-523-8963

lware@mhahouston.org

Tomball, TX
Michelle Leagans/713-478-4965

mleagansdance@gmail.com

Carson, CA
Jason Shamburg/800-421-5354 

biddept@lakeshorelearning.com

Baytown , TX
Laura Smith/281-914-9626

lauraleesmith611@gmail.com

Plano, TX
Kim Lehman/512-201-2999
business@lead4ward.com

LaPorte, TX
Kenneth Fanti/281-733-9493

kfanti@comcast.net

Tulsa, OK
Debbie Fitzhugh/918-9664-1010

debbief@l-mofficefurn.com

Prosper, TX
Mary Lisa Spain/612-231-5127

lspain@lyleds.com

Houston, TX
Matthew Calderon/310-874-8133

matcal@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Melanie Davis/281-639-7562

melbone82@hotmail.com

Clarksville, MD
Leslie Grahn/301-467-5008
grahnforlang@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Tiffany Jackson/281-609-8289

admin@ltaispeech.com

Baytown , TX
Lorin Hilyard/832-457-6159

lorin.hilyard@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Mertie Gomez/832-969-4320

mimigomez82@gmail.com

Driftwood, TX
Donna Drake/512-663-6210

impact@mindriselearning.com
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National Career 

Academy Coalition
Educational 
Consultant

National Multilingual 
Services

Multilingual & 
Migrant

National Recruiting 
Consultants

Special Education

Nova Special Education

Ori Learning
Educational 
Consultant

Orion Munoz Fine Arts

Parallel Learning Special Education

Pentecost Consulting, 
LLC

Educational 
Consultant

Presence Learning Inc Special Education

ProCare Therapy Special Education

Providence Treatment Special Education

Rene Robles
Fine Arts

RoboKind CTE

Roshunda Jones Fine Arts (Judge)

Sandra Mercuri
Multilingual & 

Migrant
Savvas Learning 
Company, LLC

Educational 
Consultant

Houston, TX
Rene Robles/321-624-1902

renerobles.music@gmail.com

Nashville, TN
Jessica Lopp/615-691-2668

jlopp@ncacinc.com

San Antonio, TX
Myrna Rasmussen/210-845-6929

dr.rasmussen@natmulser.com

Carrollton, TX
Stefanie Murphy/972-330-4549

smurphy@natlrecruiting.com

New York, NY
Summer Allison/914-377-5655 

summer.allison@parallellearning.com

Coppell, TX
DR. Sharon Pentecost/972-977-2388

sheri@pentecost.com

New York, NY
Anthony Alejandre/844-415-4592

rfp@presence.com

Richmond, TX
Teni Bakare/346-481-0077

tenibakare@novatherapyservices.com

Chatham, NJ
Jonathan Izak/646-278-9959

rfp@orilearning.com

Baytown , TX
Orion Munoz/903-246-2168
orionmunoz98@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Roshunda Jones/713-703-0343

roshundraj7@gmail.com

The Woodlands, TX
Sandra Mercuri/559-281-1458
sandrapmercuri@gmail.com

Jacksonville, FL
Kelsey Hicks/904-239-5661

kelsey.hicks@procaretherapy.com

Missouri City, TX
Anita Venditti/281-208-1117

anita@providencetreatmentcenter.com

Dallas, TX
Chelsea Jones/972-331-7050

cjones@robokind.com

Paramus, NJ
Pamela McNair/800-848-9500

proposals@savvas.com
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Scholastic Inc.
Educational 
Consultant

Schuetz & Associates Special Education

Scott Ward (The Music 
Ward) 

Fine Arts 
(Composition)

Sean Jackson
Fine Arts 

(Clinician)
Shiloh Treatment 

Center
Special Education

Soliant Health LLC Special Education

Sown To Grow, Inc
Educational 
Consultant

Specialized 
Assessment & 

Consultant

Educational 
Consultant

STAR Autism Support, 
Inc.

Special Education

Stepping Stones 
Therapy 

Special Education

Susan M. Catlett, Ph.D., 
BCBA-D

Special Education

Susan Passmore
Educational 
Consultant

Sunbelt Staffing Special Education

Sylvan Learning of 
Baytown

Special Education

Teaching Strategies, 
LLC

Educational 
Consultant

Teachstone Inc
Educational 
Consultant

LaPorte, TX
Susan Passmore/713-412-3274

susanpassmore@gmail.com

Grand Prairie, TX
Scott Ward/817-874-0860
scott@themusicward.com

Katy, TX
Sean Jackson/832-385-6509
seancjackson@katyisd.org

Manvel, TX
Christie Tirado/281-489-1290

ctirado@shilohtreatmentcenter.com

New York, NY
Harold Edwards/203-797-3846
rfp-scholastic@scholastic.com

Houston, TX
Justin Schuetz/702-994-0388

j.schuetzlssp@gmail.com

Beaverton, OR
Reid Druck/503-297-2864

reid.druck@starautismsupport.com

Webster, TX
Kristina Clevinger/281-993-8040

clevinger@steppingstonetherapy.org

Peachtree Corners, GA
Madison Baldridge/904-638-4503
madison.baldridge@soliant.com

Oakland, CA
Rupa Gupta/415-429-0959

rfp@sowntogrow.com

Cypress, TX
James Hitchcock/346-240-1000

contracts@specializedtx.com

Bethesda, MD
Sayra Hughes/301-634-0818

sayra.h@teachingstrategies.com

Charlottesville, VA
Jodie Routt/434-328-1083

rfp@teachstone.com

Houston, TX Susan Catlett, PhD, BCBA-D/713-561-2886

Oldsmar, FL
Tatiana Harrelson/813-261-2262

tatiana.harrelson@sunbeltstaffing.com

Baytown , TX
Andrea Quila/717-379-2333

adrea.quila@sylvanlearning.com
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Teruhiko Toda
Fine Arts 

(Accompianist)
Texas Hood Maintenance

The Tallest Tree
Educational 
Consultant

The Writing Academy, 
LLC

Educational 
Consultant

Timothy Mika

Tisa Freeman
Fine 

Arts(Choreograph
y/Colorgaurd)

Trice Education 
Resources Inc.

Educational 
Consultant

Varsity Tutors for 
Schools, LLC

Educational 
Consultant

Vicki Andrews
Fine Arts (Piano 
Accompanist)

Vision Cue LLC
Multilingual & 

Migrant
Wastewater Transport 

Services
Maintenance

YB Normal
Educational 
Consultant

Traci Love/Hello 
Southside Chatter

Special 
Education

Your Family 
Psychiatrist, PLLC

Special 
EducationHouston, TX

Jared Heathman/281-849-4080
yourfamilypsychiatrist@gmail.com

Ooltewash, TN
Logan Taylor/423-331-0779

logan@ybnormal.org

Houston, TX
Traci Love/832-259-5667

hello@southsidechatter.net

Kemah, TX
Kelley Kratky/281-549-4466

kelley@twa.net

Kingwood, TX
Timothy Mika/281-360-8022

timpris2@gmail.com

Baytown , TX
Tisa Freeman/832-784-1864

freemantisa@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Teruhiko Toda/713-861-7717

teruhikotoda@gmail.com
League City, TX

Graham Zaunbrecher/713-277-4616
txhoodpros@gmail.com

Houston, TX
Meghan Tibo/346-217-0804

meghantibo@tallesttreesllc.com

Scottsdale, AZ
Timother Chambers/623-312-0892

twchambers@visioncue.org

Houston, TX
Stacy Sockwell/713-828-5487

stacy@wastewaterts.com

Sugar Land, TX
Doris Trice/713-249-1163

gotrice@att.net

St. Louis, MO
Jason Botel/314-412-1227

rfp@varsitytutors.com

Houston, TX
Vicki Andrews/832-627-0207
vicki.andrews@yahoo.com


	Sheet1

